Light Duty Slide
LC Series
2
SERIES
LC AVENTICS LIGHT DUTY SLIDE
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
LC Series
	 Features and Benefits

for sensing specifications.
04 6 D XX
How to Order
Example order:
Part Number: LC07504H16DXX*
Part Description: 3/4" diameter bore x 4" stroke, buna seals,
hardened steel guide shafts, no switches, no special options.
Available on bore sizes 106 and 150.
** Max. Temperature of slide is 140° F.
When ordering additional accessories:
*Bands and tracks required for mounting.
Reference bracket in the Switch Application Chart in the Sensor section.
*When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes.
Switch Description Standard Part No.
Quick Disconnect Part
No.
Hall Effect - PNP (Sourcing) P494A0022300A00 P494A0022600A00
Hall Effect - NPN (Sinking) P494A0022400A00 P494A0022700A00
Reed Switch P494A0021300A00 P494A0021600A00
90° 5 meter cable - PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable - PXCST
*Head cushion factory set, see page 5 for dimensional changes.
5
SERIES
LCAVENTICS LIGHT DUTY SLIDE
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
L
N
N
P
P
M
R R
Q
Q
 S
 (4) V THR'D
 (2) X THR'D
 (2) W THR'D
A PLUS STROKE
D PLUS STROKE
E
H
1/8”
NPTF
(LC056 #10-32)G
F
J
T in. Ø  GUIDE ROD
CK
B
SENSOR OPTION
HALL/REED
Z1
(2) ENGINEERED POLYMER
      BEARING
U
LC056 LC075 LC106 LC150
A 2.97 3.75 4.16 4.75
B 0.75 0.98 1.45 1.75
C 2.50 3.40 3.95 5.00
D 2.11 2.78 3.60 3.94
E 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.50
F 0.36 0.47 0.48 0.625
G 0.86 1.09 1.34 1.56
H 0.375 0.50 0.50 0.50
J 1.25 1.50 1.875 2.25
K 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.75
L 2.46 3.36 3.91 4.97
M 0.70 0.94 1.40 1.72
N 0.75 1.50 1.75 2.25
P - 0.50 0.625 0.750